3

Fundraising by V.1.P Food Services
“Quality without Compromise”

representng._______ St. John Paul Il Fine Arts Program

Seliers Name:

SAUSAGE

Buffalo Sausage — GF ~ Kastelen’s homemade buffalo sausage, very lean
Ham Sausage - GF - Kastelen’s homemade ham garlic sausage, lean
Ukrainian Garlic Sausage - GF — Kastelen’s homemade

Pepperani ~ GF - regular pepperoni with a bit of a bite, lean

Smoked Turkey Rings - (2 — 350g rings) turkey sausage

Beef lerky — GF ~ 454g, naturally smoked

Breakfast Sausage - $3.09/lb - pure pork links, layer packed, approx., 120 pcs

HH-H

CHICKEN
{IQF = meal size easily separated)
Chicken Breast “Very Best” — GF ~ {28 — 50z) 19% meat protein, boneless, skinless, |QF
Chicken Stir Fry — GF —{approx. 3oz pcs) our chicken breasts cut into chunks
Chicken Thighs — GF — skin on, all natural, 1QF
Chicken Thighs/Drums — GF — 4.4lbs thighs, 4.41bs druims, skin on, all natural, IQF

CHICKEN (prepared)
Chicken Fingers “Very Best” —tenderloin, breaded seasoned, futly cooked
.Salt & Pepper Wings — seasoned, breaded, fully copked
Hot & Spicy Wings - seasoned, breaded fully cooked' -
Chicken Cordop Blue ~ (12 — 6oz pcs) solid all-white chicken breast, breaded, ham, swiss cheese

PORK
Bacon “Very Best” #1 - 5.81/lb — GF - center cut, naturally smoked, layer packed fresh
Pork Chops — GF - bone in, end/end, 1/2' thick, quick fry
Boneless Pork Chops — GF — pork steak, %’ thick, very lean
Pork Cutlets — GF ~ (40z — 60z} lean, tender

CONVENIENT FOODS
Boneless Pork Garlic Ribs — pork strips, breaded, seasoned, heat & serve
Sea Sait & Pepper Ribs — Bone in - lightly breaded, seasoned, heat & serve
Ginger Beef - beef strips, breaded, heat & serve (comes with sauce pkgs)
Meatballs - large, mild spice, heat & serve

PEROGIES
Three Cheese Perogies - large, ‘homemade’, white cheddar, mozzarella, swiss, potato
Cheddar Cheese Perogies - large, 'homemade’, yellow cheddar, potato
Cottage Cheese Perogies - large, ‘homemade’, cottage cheese, potato
Mediterranean Perogies ~ large, ‘homemade’, spinach & fata cheese, potato

Make chaques payable to: St. John Paui }l School
All order must be received by: ___April 19 Deliveryon; ___April 24

For additional information call Justin Van peren @ V.I.P Food Services {780) 449-0556
Email vipfoods@shaw.ca Web: www.vipfoods.ca

libs
1tbs
1lbs
1bs
1lbs
1lbs
tlbs

8.8lbs
10lbs

8.8lbs
8.8lbs

4.41bs

4.4lbs

4.4lbs

11lbs
10lbs
10ths
10ibs

5.5ibs
4.4ibs
5.3ibs
4.0ibs

12ibs
12ibs
12ibs
12lbs

$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.50
$28.00
$34.00

$58.00
546.00
$38.00
$34.00

$42.00
$44.00
$44.00
$53.00

$64.00
$42.00
$48.00
$48.00

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00



Fundraising by V.L.P Food Services
“Quality without Compromise”

Representing: _St. John Paul Il Fine Arts Program

Selers Name:

SOUVLAKI :
Chicken and Pork Souvlaki — {20 - 30z pes) 5 skewers per pack, 10 Chicken, 10 Pork, seasoned, marinated $38.00

FAMOUS OLD FASHIONED BURGERS

Old Fashioned Seasoned Burgers - (42 ~402) $1.16 per % burger — pure beef, seasoned 105lbs  $49.00
Sterling Silver Beef Burgers — GF -(30 — 60z) made with 95% sterling silver beef trim illbs  $61.00
BBQ Wieners (5 hot dogs per Ib) 55 larger hot dogs ' lllbs  $34.00
Regular Wieners (7 hot dogs per Ib} 77 regular/large sized hot dogs illbs  $34.00
ALBERTA BEEF
Pure Lean Ground Beef - $5.45/b ~ GF — {8 — 500g packages) no additives or by-products 88lbs $48.00
New Yark Steaks - GF — (12 — Boz) 2 per pkg, Premium A steaks, $5.50/steak : 6lbs  $66.00
Rib Eye Steaks ~ GF— (12 — 80z) 2 per pkg. Premium A steaks, $6. 08/steak 6lbs  $76.00
Sterling Silver Top Sirfoins — GF - (36, Soz steaks at $2.75/steak) sterling silver AAA beef, 6 per pkg 11.5lbs  $99.00
B RIBS .
Pork Baby Back Ribs “Mans Treat” — GF - 18 — 22 racks, individually wrapped - 22lbs  $150.00

20 racks at $7.50 per, check and compare its vaiue

Make chaques payable to: St. John Paul Il School
All order must be received by:___ April 19 Delivery on:____April 24
For additional information call Justin Van Iperen @ V.1.P Food Services (780) 449-D558

Emall vipfaods@shaw.ca Web: www.vipfonds.ca

V.L.P Food Services supporis Canadian businesses and guarantees their products. Afl products are Canadian raised and made with
Canadian ingredients. The only product not from Canacia is the Pork Baby Back Ribs. We try to keep all products and ingredients
as local as we can in Alberta.

If you have any problems with any product you have ordered please call or emait V.1.P Foods in a timely manner and we will look
after you as soon as possible.

Thank you for supporting your local group reach their fundraising goals.



V.LP Food Services
Name: Grade: Phene#:
Cell#:
* Please read - Individual Tally Sheet
Please add up yeur personal tally
and hand it into the coordinator
with funds attached
Sausage
Buffalo Sansage x 12,00 =
Hain Sausage x 1000 =
Ukranian Garlic Sausage x 10,00 =
Pepperoni x 11.00 = Sonvlaki
Smoked Turkey Sausage x 12.50 = Chicken/Pork Souvlaki x 38.00 =
Beef Jerky X 28.00 =
Breakfast Sausage X 34.00 =
Chicken
Ch. Breast x 58.00 =
Ch. Stir Fry x 46.00 =
Ch. Thighs x 3800 = Old Fashioned Burgers
Ch. Thighs/Drums x 3400 =
— . 0ld Fashioned Burgers x 4%.00 =
—__Sterling Silver Burgers x 61.00 =
Chicken (prepared) BBQ Wieners - X 34.00 =
' . Regular Wieners x 34.00 =
Ch. Fingers X 4200 = ‘ ‘
Salt & Pepper Wings X 44.00 =
Hot & Spicy Wings X 4400 = Alberta Beef
Chicken Cordon Blue  x 53.00 =
: Pure Lean Ground Beef x 48.00 =
____New York Steaks X 66.00 =
__ _RibEyes x 76.00 =
Pork Sterling Silver Sirloins x 99.00 =
Bacon X 64.00 =
Pork Chops X 42.00 = i
Boneless Pork Chops  x 48.00 = Ribs :
Pork Cutlets x 48.00 = :
—PorkBaby BackRibs x 150.00 =
Convenient Foods

Boneless Garlic Ribs X 38.00 =
Salt & Pepper Ribs % 3800 =
Ginger Beef x 3800 =
Meatballs x 35.00 =

1]

Perogies

Three Cheese Perogies x 35.00
Cheddar Cheese Perogies x 35.00
Cottage Cheese Perogies x 35.00

Mediterranean Perogies x 35.00 = Total # of Items Total amount of $

I |



Customer Sales Summary

Buffaio Sausage

Ham Sausage

Ukrainian Sausage

Pepperoni

Smoked Turkey Rings

Beef Jerky

Breakfast Sausage

Chicken Breast

Chicken Sir Fry

Chicken Thighs

Chicken Thighs/Drums

Chicken Fingers

Sait & Pepper Wings

Hot & Splcy Wings

Cordon Blug

Bacon

Pork Chops

Bonelgss Pork Chops

Pork Gutlets

Bonless Garlic Ribs

Salt and Pepper Ribs

Ginger Besf

Meatballs

Three Chesse Perogies

Cheddar Perogies

Cottage Peragies

Mediferranean Perogies

Souviaki. .

Old -Fashion Burgers

Sterling Shiver-Burgers

BBQ) Wieners

Regular Wieners

Lean Ground Beaf

New York Steaks

Rib Eye Steaks

Stariing Silver Sirloins

Pork Baby Back Ribs




Name

Address

Phone Number

Total Price/ Payment
Type




