## Fundraising by V.I.P Food Services "Quality without Compromise"

eliers Name:		
SAUSAGE		
Buffalo Sausage – GF – Kastelen's homemade buffalo sausage, very lean	a11-	44
Ham Sausage - GF - Kastelen's homemade ham garlic sausage, lean	1lbs	\$12.
Ukrainian Garlic Sausage – GF – Kastelen's homemade	1lbs	\$10.
Pepperoni – GF – regular pepperoni with a bit of a bite, lean	1lbs	\$10.
Smoked Turkey Rings – (2 – 350g rings) turkey sausage	1ibs	\$11
Beef Jerky – GF – 454g, naturally smoked	1lbs	\$12
Breakfast Sausage - \$3.09/lb - pure pork links, layer packed, approx., 120 pcs	1lbs 1lbs	\$28 \$34
CHICKEN		
CHICKEN		
(IQF = meal size easily separated)  Chicken Breast "Very Best" – GF – (28 – 50z) 19% meat protein, boneless, skinless, IQF	0.00	*
Chicken Stir Fry – GF –(28 – 302) 19% meat protein, boneless, skinless, IQF  Chicken Stir Fry – GF –(approx. 30z pcs) our chicken breasts cut into chunks	8.8lbs	\$58
Chicken Thighs – GF – skin on, all natural, IQF	10lbs	\$46
Chicken Thighs/Drums – GF – 4.4lbs thighs, 4.4lbs drums, skin on, all natural, IQF	8.8ibs	\$38
croscer i riigis, broins – Gr – 4.4tos triigis, 4.4tos drums, skin on, ali natural, iQF	8.8lbs	\$34
CHICKEN (prepared)		
Chicken Fingers "Very Best" – tenderloin, breaded seasoned, fully cooked	4.4lbs	\$42
Salt & Pepper Wings – seasoned, breaded, fully cooked	4.4lbs	\$44
Hot & Spicy Wings - seasoned, breaded, fully cooked	4.4lbs	\$44
Chicken Cordon Blue - (12 - 6oz pcs) solid all-white chicken breast, breaded, ham, swiss cheese		\$53
<u>PORK</u>		
Bacon "Very Best" #1 - 5.81/lb - GF - center cut, naturally smoked, layer packed fresh	11lbs	\$64
Pork Chops – GF – bone in, end/end, 1/2' thick, quick fry	10lbs	\$42
Boneless Pork Chops – GF – pork steak, ¾' thick, very lean	10lbs	\$48
Pork Cutlets - GF - (4oz - 6oz) lean, tender	10lbs	\$48
CONVENIENT FOODS		
Boneless Pork Garlic Ribs – pork strips, breaded, seasoned, heat & serve	5.5lbs	\$38
Sea Salt & Pepper Ribs – Bone in – lightly breaded, seasoned, heat & serve	4.4lbs	\$38
Ginger Beef - beef strips, breaded, heat & serve (comes with sauce pkgs)	5.3lbs	\$38
Meatballs – large, mild spice, heat & serve	4.0l <b>b</b> s	\$3
PEROGIES		
Three Cheese Perogies - large, 'homemade', white cheddar, mozzarella, swiss, potato	12 bs	\$35
Cheddar Cheese Perogies large, 'homemade', yellow cheddar, potato	12lbs	\$35
Cottage Cheese Perogies – large, 'homemade', cottage cheese, potato	12lbs	\$35
Mediterranean Perogies – large, 'homemade', spinach & feta cheese, potato	12lbs	\$3!
ke cheques payable to:St. John Paul II School		
St. John Faul i School	_	

For additional information call Justin Van Iperen @ V.I.P Food Services (780) 449-0556 Email vipfoods@shaw.ca Web: www.vipfoods.ca

## Fundraising by V.I.P Food Services "Quality without Compromise"

Representing: St. John Paul II Fine Arts Program		
Sellers Name:		
SOUVLAKI	÷	,
Chicken and Pork Souvlaki — (20 – 30z pcs) 5 skewers per pack, 10 Chicken, 10 Pork, seasoned, marina	ited	\$38.00
FAMOUS OLD FASHIONED BURGERS		
Old Fashioned Seasoned Burgers - (42 - 40z) \$1.16 per 1/2 burger - pure beef, seasoned	10.5lbs	\$49.00
Sterling Silver Beef Burgers – GF –(30 – 60z) made with 95% sterling silver beef trim	11lbs	\$61.00
BBQ Wieners (5 hot dogs per lb) 55 larger hot dogs	11lbs	\$34.00
Regular Wieners (7 hot dogs per lb) 77 regular/large sized hot dogs	11lbs	\$34.00
ALBERTA BEEF		
Pure Lean Ground Beef - \$5.45/lb - GF - (8 - 500g packages) no additives or by-products	8.8lbs	\$48.00
New York Steaks – GF – (12 – 8oz) 2 per pkg. Premium A steaks, \$5.50/steak	6lbs	\$66.00
Rib Eye Steaks – GF – (12 – 8oz) 2 per pkg. Premium A steaks, \$6.08/steak	6lbs	\$76.00
Sterling Silver Top Sirloins – GF – (36, 5oz steaks at \$2.75/steak) sterling silver AAA beef, 6 per pkg	11.5lbs	\$99.00
- RIBS	•	
Pork Baby Back Ribs "Mans Treat" - GF - 18 - 22 racks, individually wrapped	22lbs	\$150.00
20 racks at \$7.50 per, check and compare its value		<b>7-2-1-1</b>
Make cheques payable to: St. John Paul II School  All order must be received by: April 19 Delivery on: April 24		
For additional information call Justin Van Iperen @ V.I.P Food Services (780) 449-0556 Email vipfoods@shaw.ca Web: www.vipfoods.ca		
•	, ,	

V.I.P Food Services supports Canadian businesses and guarantees their products. All products are Canadian raised and made with Canadian ingredients. The only product not from Canada is the Pork Baby Back Ribs. We try to keep all products and ingredients as local as we can in Alberta.

If you have any problems with any product you have ordered please call or email V.I.P Foods in a timely manner and we will look after you as soon as possible.

Thank you for supporting your local group reach their fundraising goals.

## **V.I.P Food Services**

	Name:	<u></u>	Grade:	_ Phone#:			
	····		<del></del>	Cell#:			
	* 1	Please road _	<b>Individual Tally Sheet</b>	Сип			
	<u>.</u>						
			Please add up your personal tally and hand it into the coordinator				
			with funds attached				
			THE THEOREM STEELING				
			•				
	Sausage						
		44.44					
_	Buffalo Sausage Ham Sausage	x 12.00 =	<u> </u>	·			
	Ham Sausage Ukranian Garlic Sausage	x 10.00 =	<del></del> .				
	Okkaman Garne Gausage Pepperoni	x 11.00 =		G1-1-1-1			
	Smoked Turkey Sausage	x 12.50 =	<del></del>	Souvlaki	- 40.00		
	Beef Jerky	x 28.00 =	<del></del>	Chicken/Pork Souvlaki	X 38.00 =		
	Breakfast Sausage	x 34.00 =	<del></del>				
	_	- <del></del>	<del></del>				
	Chicken						
	Ch. Breast	x 58.00 =	<del></del>	•			
	Ch. Stir Fry	x 46.00 =					
	Ch. Thighs	x 38.00 =		Old Fashioned Burg	ers		
_	Ch. Thighs/Drums	x 34.00 =	<del></del>				
				Old Fashioned Burgers			
	Chicken (pre	narad)		Sterling Silver Burgers			
	Cincken (bre	pareu)		BBQ Wieners	A 34.00		
	Ch. Fingers	x 42.00 =	<del></del>	Regular Wieners	x 34.00 =		
	Salt & Pepper Wings	x 44.00 =	· · ·				
	<del>-</del>	x 44.00 =	<del></del>	Alberta Beef			
		x 53.00 =	<del></del>	Anderta beer			
	•		·	Pure Lean Ground Beef	x 48.00 =		
				New York Steaks	x 66.00 =		
	_			Rib Eyes	x 76.00 =		
	Pork			Sterling Silver Sirloins	x 99.00 =		
	<b>T</b>	<b>.</b>			<del></del> -		
	·	x 64.00 =	·				
	<del></del>	x 42.00 =	<del></del>				
	<del>-</del>	x 48.00 =	<del></del>	Ribs			
	_ I of we cattlets	x 48.00 =	<del></del>	D. J. B. J. W. J. W.			
	Convenient Fo	nnde		Pork Baby Back Ribs	x 150.00 =		
	Соплети Г	ous					
	Boneless Garlic Ribs	x 38.00 =					
		x 38.00 =	<del></del>				
		x 38.00 =	<del></del>				
		x 35.00 =					
					•		
					•		
	Perogies			•			
		x 35.00 =					
	Cheddar Cheese Perogies	x 35.00 =	<del></del>				
	_ Cottage Cheese Perogies			<b></b>			
	_ Mediterranean Perogies	x 35.00 =	Total # of Items	Total amoun	t of \$		

	 Cus	tome	r Sa	les S	umm	ary

Customer Sales Summary													
			]		[	1		:				Ì	
			1				İ		1				
		İ	1			]		1	l			<b>i</b> .	}
	<del></del>		ļ	ļ. <u></u>		ļ							
Buffalo Sausage	<del> </del>					<u> </u>							
Ham Sausage							<u> </u>						
Ukrainian Sausage		_				<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
Реррегопі													Ĺ
Smoked Turkey Rings								L					
Beef Jerky						L							
Breakfast Sausage													
Chicken Breast													
Chicken Stir Fry		1				L			·				
Chicken Thighs													
Chicken Thighs/Drums													
Chicken Fingers			L										
Salt & Pepper Wings													
Hot & Spicy Wings						i —							
Cordon Blue													
Bacon							i			-			
Pork Chops								<u> </u>	· · · · · · ·				
Boneless Pork Chops													
Pork Cutlets								i					
Bonless Garlic Ribs													
Salt and Pepper Ribs												· ·	
Ginger Beef													
Meatballs													
Three Cheese Perogies							<u> </u>						
Cheddar Perogies	T							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Cottage Perogies													
Mediterranean Perogies													
Souvlaki .												<del></del>	
Old Fashion Burgers									· · · · · ·				
Sterling Silver Burgers						- : -							<del> </del>
BBQ Wieners											·····	<u> </u>	
Regular Wieners						-		<del>                                     </del>	·		<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<del>                                     </del>
Lean Ground Beef							-	<u> </u>	· ·				<del>                                     </del>
New York Steaks	<u> </u>										<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>
Rib Eye Steaks	T										<del> </del>	<del>                                     </del>	-
Sterling Silver Sirloins			-	<del></del>				·	<del> </del>		<del> </del>		<del>                                     </del>
Pork Baby Back Ribs		<b> </b>						<del>                                     </del>			<del> </del>	<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>

Name	Address	Phone Number	Total Price/ Payment Type